
Prices include delivery on orders over £100496

PVC STRIP CURTAINS & SCREENS

• Strips of PVC individually hung from 
stainless steel or aluminium track for 
internal or external use. 

• Tailor made to fit door opening. 
• Suitable for pedestrian and motorised traffic. 
• Visibility and access in both directions. 
• Instant energy savings. 
• Safe, effective and versatile. 
• Easily maintained. 
• Instructions for assembly included. 
• Installation can be quoted on request.

Hook on fixing Twin track fixing

PVC STRIP 
CURTAINS

PVC strip size mm 
200 x 2 
200 x 2 
300 x 2 
300 x 2 
300 x 2 
300 x 3 

400 x 2.5 
400 x 4 
400 x 4 
400 x 4

PVC strip grade 
Clear 
Polar 
Clear 
Green 
Bronze 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear

PVC strip overlap 
50% 
50% 
50% 
50% 
50% 
50% 

100% 
50% 
50% 

100%

Recommended use 
Internal/pedestrian 
Coldstore to -40°C 

Internal dust/spray screens and booths 
Welding 
Welding 

Internal doorways forklift traffic 
Exposed internal doorways/smaller external doorways 

Internal screening/partitioning 
Smaller external/less exposed doorways 

External/heavy traffic doorways

REF 
DA200/2/C 
DA200/2/P 
DA300/2/C 
DA300/2/G 
DA300/2/B 

DA300/3/C/50 
DA300/3/C/100 

DA400/2.5 
DA400/4/C 

DA400/4/C/100

PRICE per m2 
 £77.78  
 £84.53  

 £106.63  
 £83.34  
 £83.34  
 £81.09  
 £112.30  
 £80.19  
 £90.97  

 £127.49 

PVC Strip 
• Fire retardant - self extinguishing. 
• Range of strip sizes and weights to suit individual applications. 
• Each strip manufactured with the top section to suit the type of 

track ordered. 
• Choice of overlap 50% for internal use, 100% for external use. 
• Red strips included as side markers. 
• Polar grade strip is flexible to -40°C. 
• Green and bronze strips for welding screens. 
• Individual strips can be removed for greater air flow if required or 

replaced if damaged. 

Hanging Systems 
• Track, complete with necessary fixings.  

Delivered ready for face or under lintel fixing. 
• Stainless steel hook-on track supplied for curtain up to 3.5m high. 
• Heavy duty aluminium track supplied for curtains over 3.5m high. 
• If required, stainless steel and aluminium track can be supplied for 

heights other than those recommended without altering the price. 
• Installation time minimal. 
• Overlap easily altered if conditions dictate. 
• Tracks will not rust. 
• Sliding track can be quoted on request.

TO ORDER: 
• Measure the width of the opening. 
• Measure the height of the opening. 
• Check specification for pvc overlap using 

'recommended use' in price table. 
• Multiply width x height to calculate the  

square metre opening using 2 decimal  
places and price according to specification. 

• Please specify whether the curtain  
will be for face or under lintel fixing.

Our expert says

SAVE  
MONEY! 
Keep the  
heat in!


