PVC STRIP CURTAINS & SCREENS

PVC STRIP CURTAINS

- Strips of PVC individually hung from stainless steel or aluminium track for internal or external use.
- · Tailor made to fit door opening.
- Suitable for pedestrian and motorised traffic.
- Visibility and access in both directions.
- · Instant energy savings.
- Safe, effective and versatile.
- · Easily maintained.
- · Instructions for assembly included.
- · Installation can be quoted on request.





PVC Strip

- Fire retardant self extinguishing.
- Range of strip sizes and weights to suit individual applications.
- Each strip manufactured with the top section to suit the type of track ordered.
- Choice of overlap 50% for internal use, 100% for external use.
- Red strips included as side markers.
- Polar grade strip is flexible to -40°C.
- Green and bronze strips for welding screens.
- Individual strips can be removed for greater air flow if required or replaced if damaged.

Hanging Systems

- Track, complete with necessary fixings.
- Delivered ready for face or under lintel fixing.
- Stainless steel hook-on track supplied for curtain up to 3.5m high.
- Heavy duty aluminium track supplied for curtains over 3.5m high.
 If required, stainless steel and aluminium track can be supplied for
- heights other than those recommended without altering the price.
- · Installation time minimal.
- Overlap easily altered if conditions dictate.
- Tracks will not rust.
- · Sliding track can be quoted on request.







TO ORDER:

- Measure the width of the opening.
- · Measure the height of the opening.
- Check specification for pvc overlap using 'recommended use' in price table.
- Multiply width x height to calculate the square metre opening using 2 decimal places and price according to specification.
- Please specify whether the curtain will be for face or under lintel fixing.

PVC strip size mm	PVC strip grade	PVC strip overlap	Recommended use	REF	PRICE per m²
200 x 2	Clear	50%	Internal/pedestrian	DA200/2/C	£77.78
200 x 2	Polar	50%	Coldstore to -40°C	DA200/2/P	£84.53
300 x 2	Clear	50%	Internal dust/spray screens and booths	DA300/2/C	£106.63
300 x 2	Green	50%	Welding	DA300/2/G	£83.34
300 x 2	Bronze	50%	Welding	DA300/2/B	£83.34
300 x 3	Clear	50%	Internal doorways forklift traffic	DA300/3/C/50	£81.09
400 x 2.5	Clear	100%	Exposed internal doorways/smaller external doorways	DA300/3/C/100	£112.30
400 x 4	Clear	50%	Internal screening/partitioning	DA400/2.5	£80.19
400 x 4	Clear	50%	Smaller external/less exposed doorways	DA400/4/C	£90.97
400 x 4	Clear	100%	External/heavy traffic doorways	DA400/4/C/100	£127.49